

News Release

August 17, 2023

Company KITO CORPORATION

President and CEO Yoshio Kito

Kito Indonesia to Show at "INAMARINE 2023"

Bekasi, August 17, 2023 – PT. Kito Indonesia, a subsidiary of Industrial hoist and crane maker Kito Corporation (head office: Yamanashi, Japan; president: Yoshio Kito) will exhibit at INAMARINE 2023, August 23-25 in Jakarta, Indonesia. Kito Indonesia will exhibit a wide range of products, with particular focus on those catering to the needs of shipbuilders, and offer optimal solutions for creating safer working environments.

Show name: INAMARINE 2023

https://inamarine-exhibition.net/

Dates: 3days, August 23-25 (Wednesday-Friday) Venue: Jakarta International Expo, Kemayoran

Booth Number: D1B5-01

INAMARINE is one of the largest trade shows in Indonesia related to marine industries. In this eleventh annual show over 300 companies based in Indonesia and elsewhere will show their latest products and services.

Corporate Profile

Since its founding in 1932, Kito has been a leading maker of materials-handling equipment, supplying safe, high-quality products and detailed services to customers in a wide variety of industries. From core products like chain hoists, lever hoists, wire-rope hoists and cranes, to chain, slings, hooks and other peripherals, Kito products are employed and prized by customers in over 50 nations. PT. Kito Indonesia is a Kito subsidiary established in 2011.

For inquiries about this release contact:

Tomoyuki Sawada

President, PT. Kito Indonesia

Email: tomoyuki.sawada@id.kito.com